HUIS

Jan Meertenshuis
Rubroek

Waelestein (Provenier)
De Patio

De Vijf Havens (DHV)
De Twee Bruggen  (DTB)
Smeetsland (SML)
Schiehoven (SCH)
Meerweide (MRW)
De nieuwe Plantage (DNP)
Reyerheem (REH)
Burghsluissingel (BSS)
T Ronde Sant (tRS)
Hoppesteyn (HSN)
Slinge (SLE)
Endeldijk (EDK)
De Wetering

Terras a/d Maas

Akropolis

Borgstede

Crimpenersteyn

De Vijverhof

Huize St. Petrus

Rijckehove

Groothoek (GRK)
Plantage (DPL)

De vier Ambachten (DVA)
Rozenhoek (RZK)
Bernissesteyn
Hart van Zuidland
Dierenriem

(HVZ)
(DRM)

ADRES

Van Langendonckstraat 51
Crooswijksekade 15
Schulpplein 50

Bierens de Haanweg 151
Zevenkampsering 40
Pascalweg 41
Pietersdijk 60
Hamakerstraat 77

Grote Hagen 98
Weteringstraat 225
Torenmolen 1
Burghsluissingel 1-111
Hugo de Groothof 1
Boezemsingel 100
Slinge 76

Endeldijk 120
Loevesteinsingel 55
Hongerlandsedijk 1106
Achillesstraat 290
Marjoleinlaan 43
Zandrak 66

Reigerlaan 251
Noordeindsweg 94
Tsjakovskistraat 1 (Capelle)

Hellevoetse Achterweg 4
Plantageweg 4 (Brielle)

Markt 4 (Spijkenisse)

Lange Meetstraat 6 (Hellevoet)
Driesprong 1 (Zuidland)

Oude Watering 1a

Polaris 60 (Hellevoetsluis)

POSTC.
3076 SH
3031 XA
3082PX
3076 DB
3068 PZ
3076 JK
3079 TD
3052 JA
3078 RC
3061 PN
2986 GB
3086 VC
2984 GK
3034 CA
3085 EW
3079 VD
3077 HM
3201 Lz
3054 RL
2991 HP
2924 BC
2903 LJ
2651 CX
2901 HM

3222 AA
3232 LE

3201 Cz
3223 BL
3214 DA
3214 DC
3225 GT

ZORGGROEP VK DAGEN

MA/WO
(Middin) DO/DI
(Middin)  WO/MA
(Middin) MA/WO
(Aafie) DI/DO (ALLE)
(Aafije) MA/WO/VR (ALLE)
(Aafie) MA/WO/VR (ALLE)
(Aafije) MA/WO/VR (ALLE)
(Aafie) DI/VR (ALLE)
(Aafije) WO/MA (ALLE)
(Aafije) DI/DO (ALLE)
(Aafije) VR/DI (ALLE)
(Aafje) DI/DO
(Aafje) DO/DI
(Aafje) WO/VR
(Aafje) DI/VR
(Humanitas) WO/VR (ALLE)
(Humanitas) WO/MA

DI (WO/VR)

MA/DO

DI/DO

DI/DO

WO/VR

MA/WO/VR
(Careyn) MA/DO (FA)
(Careyn) MA/DO (FA)
(Careyn) WO/MA (FA)
(Careyn) MA/DO (FA)
(Careyn) DI/DO (FA)
(Careyn) VR/WO (NRS)
(Careyn) DI/DO  (NRS)



Torenhoeve (THV)
Hart van Rozenburg (HVR)
Zes Rozen (ZRN)
Hart v Groenewoud (HVG)
De Vloot (DVT)
De Ark (ARK)
Woerdblok (WBK)
Rozenhof (RZH)

Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester
Zuidwester

Hellevoetse Achterweg 2
Elzenlaan 62 (Rozenburg)
Rozenlaan 9 (Spijkenisse)
Lindestraat 8 (Spijkenisse)
De Vloot 79 (Maassluis)
Herenstraat 85 (Wateringen)
Schiereiland 51 (Naaldwijk)
Anjerlaan 49 (Naaldwijk)

Schoolstraat 16
Schoolstraat 18
Schoolstraat 20
Schoolstraat 22
Goudensteinstraat 9
Landhoofd 43
Landhoofd 44
Cannenburchstraat 20
Dijckpotingen 13
Oosterscheldestraat 2
Oosterscheldestraat 8

3222 AA
3181 BG
3202KC

3203 VI

3144 PD
2291 BD
2673 CX
2671 KH

3223 AM
3223 AM
3223 AM
3223 AM
3223 DA
3223 DL
3223 DL
3223 VC
3237 AK
3232 PC
3232 PC

(Careyn)
(Careyn)
(Careyn)
(Careyn)
(Careyn)
(Careyn)
(Careyn)
(Careyn)

MA/DO
DI/DO
DO/DI
DI/DO
DI/VR
VR/DI
DI/VR
VR/DI

MA/DO
MA/DO
MA/DO
MA/DO
MA/DO
MA/DO
MA/DO
MA/DO
MA/DO
VR/MA
VR/MA

(FA)
(NRS)
(NRS)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)

(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)
(FA)



